M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

JducTtaHuma 5
07.03.2026

[eBoukun, 400m BosnbHbIA CTUNb

9-13 net
3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[eByuwikn (9 net)

1 EPOXNHA AHHa

JeBywikn (10-11 neT)

BUTHOUKNX EnnzaeeTa
CATAEBA Bacunuca
YXANMHUNHA Japbs
KAMMUHWKOBA Konusa
AKOBJIEBA AgenviHa
MNAHEBKWVHA EBaHrenuHa
OKOMEJIKO /ngnsa
BALLYK MonnHa
TATAPUHOBA lMonuHa
VMBAHEHKO Codwums

OOWoO~NOOUh~hWDNPE

I

JesyLikn (12-13 ner)

1 NMONEBOAOBA AHHa
30TOBA Mapwusa
MAHYW/OBA Taucus
KUPWUNJNTOBA EnusaBeTa
POMAHOBA EnuzaBseTa
KOTE/IbHMKOBA BepoHuka
LUYNOBA Nnaua
XPUCTO®OPOBA EBa
LWAMCYTAMNHOBA MunaHa
10 HMKOHOBA lMonuHa

11 3MBOPOBA BepoHuka
12 ENVN3APOBA Bepa

13 JAPEMWHA Bepa

14 KNPCAHOBA Codus

15 JIAHUOBA Mapusa

16 ®APA®OHOBA Anuca
17 COMOBA Anuca

18 HUKOJIAEBA KceHus

19 YKPANHLEBA Cogibs
20 O3EPHBbIX AHHa

21 CTYNNHA fOapbsa

22 HUKAHOPOBA Buktopus
23 LWAIMOPOBA Bacunuca
24 MTYC Anuca

25 MNMAHKOKOBA Bukrtopus
26 TAJIAJIAKO AHTOHWHA
27 MA3VHA EBreHusa

28 KPKOKOBA [uaHa

© 0O ~NOOOL~WN

faTa poxaeHus KoMaHza

20.01.2017 ltoH CLU "Monogoctb", r.To60nbCK

21.01.2015 I CLUOP "O6b", r.6apHayn
19.06.2015 i MmmHasma ®T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc
28.04.2016 I MAT, ota. "KocuHo", r.Mockea
10.01.2015 1 CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
05.09.2015 I CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
13.05.2015 1I MmHasua T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc
17.01.2016 1l CLUOP Ne 14, r.KanuHunHrpag
26.07.2015 Il KOLOS Team

30.04.2016 Il "Tepputopusa couTHeca", r.Kypck

01.09.2015 IoH TumHasma ®T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc

30.08.2013 kmc AHO LCIT, r.Mocksa
29.06.2013 «kmc CK "OuHamo", r. MockBa
19.02.2013 lwoH CK"AnHamo", r. Mocksa

26.06.2013 | MAIT, otAa. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa
26.10.2013 1l MAC nAaTm6opbs, r.Mocksa
19.05.2013 1I ClW "KanutaH", r.Ps3aHb
25.02.2014 1 CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn
16.01.2014 i MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
06.02.2014 I MKCLU "3eneHorpag’”, r.Mocksa
24.10.2013 1i B®CO "[inHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
15.01.2014 1 CLU Ne 3 "Mingep" r. Jiuneuk
05.07.2014 1 MKCLL "3eneHorpag’”, r.Mocksa
28.07.2014 1 CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
03.01.2013 1l MKCLL "HoBast MockBa", r.MockBa
05.11.2013 1l LOHOCLL "AkBaTumkc", r.Mocksa
26.07.2013 1l MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. ">XKemuyxumHa",
09.02.2013 I AKOCL "AksaTtumkc", r.Mockea
30.01.2014 1 MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
08.09.2013 IvoH AKOCLU "AkBaTtukc", r.Mocksa
15.05.2013 I B®CO "AuHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
05.05.2014 1 CLU Ne 3 "/lngep" r. iuneux
25.09.2014 I CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
28.04.2014 1 LICI "AnHamo”, r.Mockea
16.05.2014 hoH MKCLW "3eneHorpas”, r.Mocksa
30.08.2013 Il CLUOP Nel BopoHex

01.03.2014 hwoH AHO LLCIT, r.MockBsa
04.06.2014 hwoH [AKOCL "AkBatukc", r.Mocksa
25.07.2014 1l [OHOCLL "AkBaTumkc", r.Mocksa

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

r.Mockea

6:50.00

5:08.00
5:27.00
5:30.00
5:31.00
5:39.00
5:45.00
5:53.33
6:00.00
6:05.00
6:45.00

4:39.00
4:55.00
4:56.00
4:59.00
5:00.00
5:05.00
5:05.00
5:10.50
5:12.34
5:20.00
5:25.00
5:27.90
5:28.00
5:34.65
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:43.00
5:45.00
5:50.00
5:54.00
5:54.00
5:55.00
6:00.14
6:07.00
6:23.00
6:30.00
6:30.00
6:40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

s e
MADWAVE -

a /?I

< SWIMAYOU

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHASA



