



5
 07.03.2026

, 400m

9 - 13

(9)			
1	20.01.2017	I	6:50.00
(10-11)			
1	21.01.2015	III	5:08.00
2	19.06.2015	II	5:27.00
3	28.04.2016	II	5:30.00
4	10.01.2015	II	5:31.00
5	05.09.2015	II	5:39.00
6	13.05.2015	II	5:45.00
7	17.01.2016	III	5:53.33
8	26.07.2015	III	6:00.00
9	30.04.2016	III	6:05.00
10	01.09.2015	I	6:45.00
		KOLOS Team	
(12-13)			
1	30.08.2013		4:39.00
2	29.06.2013		4:55.00
3	19.02.2013	I	4:56.00
4	26.06.2013	I	4:59.00
5	26.10.2013	II	5:00.00
6	19.05.2013	II	5:05.00
7	25.02.2014	II	5:05.00
8	16.01.2014	II	5:10.50
9	06.02.2014	II	5:12.34
10	24.10.2013	II	5:20.00
11	15.01.2014	II	5:25.00
12	05.07.2014	III	5:27.90
13	28.07.2014	II	5:28.00
14	03.01.2013	II	5:34.65
15	05.11.2013	II	5:40.00
16	26.07.2013	III	5:40.00
17	09.02.2013	III	5:43.00
18	30.01.2014	III	5:45.00
19	08.09.2013	I	5:50.00
20	15.05.2013	III	5:54.00
21	05.05.2014	III	5:54.00
22	25.09.2014	III	5:55.00
23	28.04.2014	III	6:00.14
24	16.05.2014	I	6:07.00
25	30.08.2013	III	6:23.00
26	01.03.2014	I	6:30.00
27	04.06.2014	I	6:30.00
28	25.07.2014	III	6:40.00

